Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

1

2

6
21
26
32
34
35
40
52
56
60
64
65
83
108
141
146
147
149
182
196
282
312
322

071-20-2116
018-20-1599
071-20-1847
071-20-2241
071-20-2052
071-20-1951
071-20-1590
071-20-1428
071-20-1231
071-20-2020
071-20-1441
071-20-1675
135-20-0357
071-20-1403
071-20-1487
071-20-1269
071-20-1733
071-20-1913
071-20-2172
071-20-1515
135-20-0460
135-20-0262
135-20-0077
071-20-1201
135-20-0004

11-07-2020 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 528
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 08:17:12 1.758,64
X 08:20:32 1.758,07
X 08:20:45 1.750,62
X 08:21:14 1.734,24
X 08:21:27 1.726,78
X 08:21:38 1.720,73
X 08:21:44 1.717,67
X 08:21:54 1.712,39
X 08:22:05 1.705,86
X 08:21:26 1.694,87
X 08:21:26 1.688,42
X 08:22:49 1.682,20
X 08:27:09 1.671,71
X 08:23:10 1.670,92
X 08:23:53 1.649,25
X 08:26:33 1.628,82
X 08:24:44 1.595,99
X 08:25:49 1.580,73
X 08:26:01 1.577,87
X 08:26:47 1.565,18
X 08:33:11 1.503,58
X 08:35:55 1.448,47
X 08:47:10 1.298,25
X 08:46:04 1.168,04
X * 09:00:50 1.080,54

Forening Navn

1/32
1/ 44
1/ 43
1/ 36
1/ 20
1/ 31
1/ 4
1/ 15
1719
1/1
1/ 14
1/20
1/ 41
1/28
1/ 19
1/ 15
1/ 32
1/ 12
1/ 24
1/6
1/ 34
1/ 14
1/ 11
1/6
1/7

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
135
071
135

DENNIS MADSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
HENRIK FASTING
MUHMMAD AYUB
HENRIK TANG

ABID HUSSAIN
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
DANNY & PREBEN
PREBEN & HANNE
CLAUS NIELSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
JORGEN SCHMIDT
JORN BOKLUND
NOBU TANAKA HANSE
ALLAN HANSEN
MOGENS LARSEN

T. METODIEV

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
JAN JORGENSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
TEAM STENZEL
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
A. MOSTAMANDI

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 13-07-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
995
986
982
978
971
974
970
964
960
957
951
950
938
926
908
899
897
890
855
824
738
664
614



